

## 2010 Row for the Cure – Poughkeepsie Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 1	l: Wo	mens Open 1x Final @ 06:30 AM					
1st	2	Poughkeepsie (S. Sagan)	07:28.00				
2nd	1	Lourdes (E. Briskey)	07:46.96	4.2%	00:18.96	00:00:18.96	
3rd	3	HRRA (E. Placeholder1)	10:06.51	35.4%	02:19.55	00:02:38.51	
Race 2	2: Me	ns Open 1x Final @ 06:45 AM					
1st	2	Poughkeepsie (J. Nesheiwat)	06:48.90				
2nd	3	Wappingers (K. Mabry)	07:06.15	4.2%	00:17.25	00:00:17.25	
	1	Unaffiliated (R. Connell)	Scratch				
Race 3	3: Me	ns HS Novice 8+ Final @ 07:00 AM					
1st	4	Mountain Lakes B (S. Bouzane)	06:15.40				
2nd	6	Arlington (J. Kerner)	06:16.66	0.3%	00:01.26	00:00:01.26	
3rd	2	Poughkeepsie (A. Creedon)	06:41.43	6.9%	00:24.77	00:00:26.03	
4th	7	Roosevelt (Z. Whiteley)	06:59.13	11.6%	00:17.70	00:00:43.73	
5th	5	Wappingers (J. Miller)	07:22.25	17.8%	00:23.12	00:01:06.85	
6th	1	Mountain Lakes A (M. Abate)	07:28.99	19.6%	00:06.74	00:01:13.59	
7th	3	Spackenkill (J. Maserjian)	08:13.08	31.3%	00:44.09	00:01:57.68	
Race 4	l: Wo	mens Open 2x Final @ 07:15 AM					
1st	1	Poughkeepsie C (G. Frisenda)	07:39.10				
2nd	3	Poughkeepsie B (J. Rigothi)	08:08.74	6.5%	00:29.64	00:00:29.64	
3rd	4	Lourdes (E. Placeholder2)	08:47.17	14.8%	00:38.43	00:01:08.07	
4th	2	Poughkeepsie A (S. Sagan) Interference	08:51.44	15.8%	00:04.27	00:00:57.34	
Race 5	ā: M	ens HS Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 07:30 AM					
1st	3	Mountain Lakes A (M. Emer)	06:38.90				
2nd	6	Roosevelt (W. Marrinan)	06:45.43	1.6%	00:06.53	00:00:06.53	
3rd	2	Spackenkill A (H. Kautz)	06:47.30	2.1%	00:01.87	00:00:08.40	
4th	4	Wappingers A (B. McIntyre)	06:59.41	5.1%	00:12.11	00:00:20.51	
5th	5	Lourdes (D. Kim)	07:42.18	15.9%	00:42.77	00:01:03.28	
6th	1	North Rockland (E. Zalite)	08:13.19	23.6%	00:31.01	00:01:34.29	
Race 5	b: M	ens HS Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 07:45 AM					
1st	1	Poughkeepsie (C. Milone)	06:21.80				
2nd	5	Mountain Lakes C (S. Reidel)	07:09.65	12.5%	00:47.85	00:00:47.85	
3rd	2	Mountain Lakes B (J. Dawson)	07:16.05	14.2%	00:06.40	00:00:54.25	
4th	3	Spackenkill B (D. Ruggieri)	07:39.78	20.4%	00:23.73	00:01:17.98	
5th	4	Wappingers B (G. Pfirman)	07:57.15	25.0%	00:17.37	00:01:35.35	

Page 1 of 3 Printed: 2010-May-23 10:26 AM

Place	Lana	Organization	Not Time	0/	Dolto	Split	Dto
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 6	: Wo	mens HS Novice 8+ Final @ 08:00 AM					
1st	2	Mountain Lakes (C. Bouzane)	06:48.90				
2nd	7	Lourdes (L. Boston)	07:08.22	4.7%	00:19.32	00:00:19.32	
3rd	3	Arlington (I. nathanson)	07:25.88	9.0%	00:17.66	00:00:36.98	
4th	6	Roosevelt (C. Burnett)	08:12.16	20.4%	00:46.28	00:01:23.26	
5th	1	Wappingers (J. Russell)	08:14.46	20.9%	00:02.30	00:01:25.56	
6th	5	Poughkeepsie A (J. Alvarez) Interfered with Lane 6	08:25.40	23.6%	00:10.94	00:01:36.50	
7th	4	Spackenkill (A. Moreira)	09:32.80	40.1%	01:07.40	00:02:43.90	
Race 7	a: W	omens HS Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 08:15 AM					
1st	6	Spackenkill (C. Beach)	07:16.70				
2nd	4	Poughkeepsie (K. Sullivan)	07:32.13	3.5%	00:15.43	00:00:15.43	
3rd	5	Mountain Lakes A (C. Lawless)	07:38.32	5.0%	00:06.19	00:00:21.62	
4th	3	Wappingers A (E. Knox)	07:47.87	7.1%	00:09.55	00:00:31.17	
5th	1	Roosevelt A (J. Santos)	08:12.91	12.9%	00:25.04	00:00:56.21	
6th	2	North Rockland A (L. Goldman)	09:22.07	28.7%	01:09.16	00:02:05.37	
Race 7	'n· W	omens HS Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 08:30 AM					
1st	1	Lourdes (K. Pitz)	06:58.70				
2nd	4	Roosevelt B (J. Veloudas)	07:41.16	10.1%	00:42.46	00:00:42.46	
3rd	3	Mountain Lakes B (C. Bouzane)	07:46.32	11.4%	00:05.16	00:00:47.62	
4th	5	North Rockland B (C. Fiore)	08:15.48	18.3%	00:29.16	00:01:16.78	
5th	2	Wappingers B (G. Schreffler)	09:01.81	29.4%	00:46.33	00:02:03.11	
	: Me	ns HS Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:45 AM					
1st	5	Arlington B (B. Dufresne)	05:31.50				
2nd	3	Poughkeepsie (J. Woehlke)	05:39.40	2.4%	00:07.90	00:00:07.90	
3rd	1	Arlington A (J. Abrams)	05:55.96	7.4%	00:16.56	00:00:24.46	
4th	4	Lourdes (E. Heaton)	06:09.76	11.5%	00:13.80	00:00:38.26	
5th	2	Wappingers A (J. Schmierer)	06:14.01	12.8%	00:04.25	00:00:42.51	
6th	7	Wappingers B (P. Swenson)	06:26.82	16.7%	00:12.81	00:00:55.32	
	6	Mountain Lakes (M. Emer)	Scratch				
Race 9	: Wo	mens HS Varsity 8+ Final @ 09:00 AM					
1st	2	Lourdes (A. Boston)	06:16.10				
2nd	3	Arlington (J. Smyth)	06:30.61	3.9%	00:14.51	00:00:14.51	
3rd	1	Spackenkill (N. Brunetti)	06:38.27	5.9%	00:07.66	00:00:22.17	
4th	4	Wappingers (A. Ludwig)	06:42.69	7.1%	00:04.42	00:00:26.59	
5th	6	Roosevelt (A. Stagnaro)	07:17.52	16.3%	00:34.83	00:01:01.42	
6th	5	North Rockland (K. Reicher) Ran during race 10	07:56.80	26.8%	00:39.28	00:01:40.70	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts	
Race 10: Mixed Masters 8+ Final @ 09:15 AM								
1st	1	HRRA (C. Briskey)	07:01.60					
Daga 1	14 · NA	ixed HS Novice 8+ Final @ 09:30 AM						
1st	2	Poughkeepsie (C. McCabe)	06:30.70					
2nd	3	Wappingers (J. Miller)	06:40.84	2.6%	00:10.14	00:00:10.14		
3rd	4	Arlington (J. Kerner)	06:49.13	4.7%	00:08.29	00:00:18.43		
4th	6	Mountain Lakes (D. Parsey)	07:04.68	8.7%	00:15.55	00:00:33.98		
5th	7	Lourdes (L. Boston)	07:19.91	12.6%	00:15.23	00:00:49.21		
6th	1	Roosevelt (S. ENG)	07:37.98	17.2%	00:18.07	00:01:07.28		
7th	5	Spackenkill (J. Maserjian)	08:41.10	33.4%	01:03.12	00:02:10.40		
		Mixed HS Varsity 8+ Flight 1 @ 09:45 AM						
1st	2	Arlington (B. Dufresne)	05:50.56					
2nd	4	Lourdes A (J. Eckelman)	05:55.57	1.4%	00:05.01	00:00:05.01		
3rd	1	Wappingers (H. Smith)	06:39.79	14.0%	00:44.22	00:00:49.23		
4th	3	Spackenkill A (H. Kautz)	07:13.43	23.6%	00:33.64	00:01:22.87		
Race 1	12b: N	Mixed HS Varsity 8+ Flight 2 @ 10:00 AM						
1st	3	Lourdes B (G. Davida)	05:46.70					
2nd	2	Mountain Lakes (M. Emer)	05:56.54	2.8%	00:09.84	00:00:09.84		
3rd	1	Roosevelt (M. Whiteley)	06:02.18	4.5%	00:05.64	00:00:15.48		
4th	4	Spackenkill B (D. Ruggieri)	08:01.90	39.0%	01:59.72	00:02:15.20		
Race 1	13· M	ixed 4+Alumni Boat Final @ 10:15 AM						
1st	5	Lourdes (E. Placeholder7)	05:58.90					
2nd	3	Wappingers A (L. Aber)	06:21.80	6.4%	00:22.90	00:00:22.90		
3rd	4	Wappingers C (K. Moy)	06:52.90	15.0%	00:31.10	00:00:54.00		
4th	2	Spackenkill (C. Letterii)	07:02.00	17.6%	00:09.10	00:01:03.10		
5th	1	Wappingers B (S. Stangl)	07:14.58	21.1%	00:12.58	00:01:15.68		
		paches Vs. Teams 4+ Final @ 10:30 AM						
1st	2	Arlington A (G. Kline)	05:58.40	4 (2)	00.47.05	00 00 17 77		
2nd	4	Lourdes (E. Haight)	06:14.02	4.4%	00:15.62	00:00:15.62		
3rd	5	Poughkeepsie (S. Cortez)	06:33.93	9.9%	00:19.91	00:00:35.53		
4th	3	Arlington B (C. Van Cura)	06:42.19	12.2%	00:08.26	00:00:43.79		
5th	1	Spackenkill (R. Ackerman)	07:18.94	22.5%	00:36.75	00:01:20.54		